Resultatlista frin resultattivling 2016-05-18

Plats: Bottnaryds IP
Arrang0r. Bottnaryds IF

Tavlingsledare: Sonny Stridh 036-121210, 070-4773051
Vider: c:a 12 grader, svag vind

M Sliigga 7.26kg_

1. Pontus Lantz -96
2. Stefan Holst -82
3. Roger Stridh -80
4. Sonny Stridh -73

Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF

48,41
42,03
31,66
23,28



